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	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Role of Schools, Colleges & Universities in Elite Sport
	
	Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Strategies Addressing drop-out rates
	
	Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Modern Technology Elite & General
	
	10 Mark Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Modern Technology
	
	Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	
	PC3 Assessment
	Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	Modern Technology & Fair Outcomes
	
	Global Sporting Events

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Modern Technology & Entertainment
	
	Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Emergence & Evolution of Sport
	
	Exam Questions

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Ethics & Deviance
	
	Commercialisation

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	
	Assessment on all topics
	Routes into Sport

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	
	
	



